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INDEX TITLE

NO.

03-08  Acquisition of F/R Vehicles

04-03  Administration of LOSAP Program

25-05  Apparatus Staffing Policy

28-01  Assignment & Use of F/R Supt. Vehicles
24-05  Cave-In Team Responses

23-06  Certif. Stds for Train. & Exper. Regmts.
01-01  Chapter 21- County Code

06-03  Code of Ethics/On-Duty Personal Conduct

23-05AM Command Officer Prof. Dev/Imp. Policy

22-03  Comm. Manual/PS2000 Communications
Transition Plan

06-05  Conditions & Restrictions on Volunteering
by DFRS FF/Rescuers in MCFRS

21-05  Controlled Med. Use/Security Proced.

03-06  Corporation Legal Expense Policy

06-01  Corp. Pers. Regs. (Reprint w/Amendmts)

06-04AM Criminal Background Check/Vol. App/Emp.

27-01  Disaster Plan

23-03  Drug Screening Procedure/Vol. App'ts
21-01  Duty EMS Officer Response

28-02  Emergency Incident Personnel Rehab'n
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Administrative
Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Administrative

Operations

Operations

Administrative

Operations
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

DATE

04/15/02

09/05/01

02/11/93

07/01/96

04/12/90

01/23/01

01/01/05

07/09/02

05/01/02

2005

07/22/03

03/ 10/05

04/15/94

02/20/97

09/15/00

03/31/98

05/09/91

05/13/82

02/01/95

REG./AP#
NO.

17-00

14-90AM

66-89

2-98AMII

22-00AM

5-03AM

5-88

41-97

13-89AMII

AP 12-1
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21-02

25-08

23-07

01-08

01-02

25-02

24-03

21-02b

01-03

20-01

21-03

20-02

22-01

26-05

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

TITLE

ADMINISTRATIVE/
OPERATIONS

EMS Oper. Manual & Append. (7/97 reprint) Operations

Emerg. Response for CO Detector Activ'ns

Emergency Vehicle Driver Train/Cert Pol.

Enforcem’t Proc. for EC re LFRD Personnel

FRC By-Laws (Amended)

Fire Scene Preservation/Fatal Fires Invest.

First Response/Trench Collapse Incident
Freightliner/Wheeled Coach Inventory
Guidelines for Misc. Revenue

Integrated Emerg’y Command Structure
Inter-Facility Transport Guidelines

Interim Incident Command System Policy
Interim Communications Policy

Live FF’ing Evols. in Acquired Structures

03-05AM LFRD Finance/Accounting Manual

03-03

26-01

07-01

23-10

01-09

23-09

Local/Non-Local Travel Guidelines
Loss Control Program
Media Relations for MCFRS

Medical Stds/Op. Mbrs./Cand../MCFRS

Operations
Operations
Administrative
Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Administrative
Operations
Administrative

Operations

MCFRS Computer Connectivity Requir'ts IP Administrative

MCFRTA Registration Procedure

Operations

DATE

08/15/94

06/01/96

11/01/99

06/29/04

01/05

08/28/01

04/12/90

03/10/05

10/17/90

01/14/05

03/10/05

03/19/02

05/12/83

02/15/98

05/01/04

03/23/92

08/02/82

06/10/04

12/28/04

07/09/04

12/01/02

REG./AP#
NO.

01-04AM

65-89

03-05TER

27-89AMII

AP 13-1

1-05 TER
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23-08  MCFRTA Student Requirements
24-06AMII METRO Incident SOPs

25-07  Natural Gas Incident Response

25-04  Non-Emergency Reassignm’t of Apparatus
01-04  Office Automation Security Policy

22-02  Pager Criteria Policy

26-04  Personnel/Unit Accountability

26-02  Personnel Hair Safety/Grooming Stds.
03-07  Procedure for Wm. Amoss (508) Funds
01-06  Procedures for FRC Appeal Hearings
03-01  Purchase/Contract/Fixed Asset Mgmt
04-02  Reassignment of LOSAP Program Resp.
02-01AM Records Management System

23-02  Requirements for EMS Membership
28-03  Rescue Squad Minimum Equip. Inventory
26-06AM Respiratory Protection Policy

25-01 Response Areas

21-04AM Resp. Pol. for ALS 1% Resp. App.

26-03  Safety While on Apparatus

25-03  Specialty Teams Policy
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Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Administrative
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Administrative
Operations
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Operations
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01-07  Std. Apparatus Identification Graphic Design Administrative

DATE

01/20/03

01/20/03

04/01/96

11/14/00

07/01/98

07/12/90

01/01/98

02/13/92

02/10/00

07/18/05

04/29/97

05/23/01

11/15/04

12/13/94

04/14/05

04/15/05

09/08/94

05/01/04

05/23/91

03/01/00

03/02/01

REG./AP#
NO.

25-04

9-90

44-91

04-05AM

25-96

18-00

22-94

41-89AMII
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01-05

24-08

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

TITLE

Standardized Log Book Policy

SOP for Helicopter Landings

24-07AMII SOP for Safe Structure FF Operations

26-07AM Use/Wear./Traffic Safety Vests.

24-04

23-01

23-04

03-04

03-02

04-01

Vehicle Accident Response

Vol. Firefighter Medical Standards

Vol. Membership Category: EMS Member
Vol. Recruitment Cash Award Program
Volunteer Standby Food Program

Workers' Compensation Claims

Policy/reg index updated 11-23-05
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OPERATIONS

Administrative
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

DATE

07/01/99

04/15/00

12/01/05

06/01/05

04/01/95

10/12/89

12/08/94

11/30/89

01/12/89

02/28/91

REG./AP#
NO.

29-89AM

28-89AM

15-88AM

29-90



