INDEX NO.	TITLE	ADMINISTRATIVE/ OPERATIONS	DATE	REG./AP# NO.
03-08	Acquisition of F/R Vehicles	Administrative	04/15/02	
04-03	Administration of LOSAP Program	Administrative	09/05/01	17-00
25-05	Apparatus Staffing Policy	Operations	02/11/93	14-90AM
28-01	Assignment & Use of F/R Supt. Vehicles	Operations	07/01/96	
24-05	Cave-In Team Responses	Operations	04/12/90	66-89
23-06	Certif. Stds for Train. & Exper. Reqmts.	Operations	01/23/01	2-98AMII
01-01	Chapter 21- County Code	Administrative	01/01/05	
06-03	Code of Ethics/On-Duty Personal Conduct	Administrative	07/09/02	22-00AM
23-05AM Command Officer Prof. Dev/Imp. Policy		Operations	05/01/02	
22-03	Comm. Manual/PS2000 Communications Transition Plan	Operations	2005	
06-05	Conditions & Restrictions on Volunteering by DFRS FF/Rescuers in MCFRS	Administrative	07/22/03	5-03AM
21-05	Controlled Med. Use/Security Proced.	Operations	03/ 10/05	
03-06	Corporation Legal Expense Policy	Administrative	04/15/94	
06-01	Corp. Pers. Regs. (Reprint w/Amendmts)	Administrative	02/20/97	5-88
06-04AN	1 Criminal Background Check/Vol. App/Emp.	Administrative	09/15/00	
27-01	Disaster Plan	Operations	03/31/98	41-97
23-03	Drug Screening Procedure/Vol. App'ts	Operations	05/09/91	13-89AMII
21-01	Duty EMS Officer Response	Operations	05/13/82	AP 12-1
28-02	Emergency Incident Personnel Rehab'n	Operations	02/01/95	

INDEX NO.	TITLE	ADMINISTRATIVE/ OPERATIONS	DATE	REG./AP# NO.
21-02	EMS Oper. Manual & Append. (7/97 reprint)	Operations	08/15/94	
25-08	Emerg. Response for CO Detector Activ'ns	Operations	06/01/96	
23-07	Emergency Vehicle Driver Train/Cert Pol.	Operations	11/01/99	
01-08	Enforcem't Proc. for FC re LFRD Personnel	Administrative	06/29/04	01-04AM
01-02	FRC By-Laws (Amended)	Administrative	01/05	
25-02	Fire Scene Preservation/Fatal Fires Invest.	Operations	08/28/01	
24-03	First Response/Trench Collapse Incident	Operations	04/12/90	65-89
21-02b	Freightliner/Wheeled Coach Inventory	Operations	03/10/05	
01-03	Guidelines for Misc. Revenue	Administrative	10/17/90	
20-01	Integrated Emerg'y Command Structure	Operations	01/14/05	03-05 TER
21-03	Inter-Facility Transport Guidelines	Operations	03/10/05	
20-02	Interim Incident Command System Policy	Operations	03/19/02	
22-01	Interim Communications Policy	Operations	05/12/83	
26-05	Live FF'ing Evols. in Acquired Structures	Operations	02/15/98	
03-05AN	A LFRD Finance/Accounting Manual	Administrative	05/01/04	
03-03	Local/Non-Local Travel Guidelines	Administrative	03/23/92	27-89AMII
26-01	Loss Control Program	Operations	08/02/82	AP 13-1
07-01	Media Relations for MCFRS	Administrative	06/10/04	
23-10	Medical Stds/Op. Mbrs./Cand/MCFRS	Operations	12/28/04	1-05 TER
01-09	MCFRS Computer Connectivity Requir'ts IP	Administrative	07/09/04	
23-09	MCFRTA Registration Procedure	Operations	12/01/02	

INDEX NO.	TITLE	ADMINISTRATIVE/ OPERATIONS	DATE	REG./AP# NO.
23-08	MCFRTA Student Requirements	Operations	01/20/03	
24-06AMII METRO Incident SOPs		Operations	01/20/03	
25-07	Natural Gas Incident Response	Operations	04/01/96	25-04
25-04	Non-Emergency Reassignm't of Apparatus	Operations	11/14/00	
01-04	Office Automation Security Policy	Administrative	07/01/98	
22-02	Pager Criteria Policy	Operations	07/12/90	9-90
26-04	Personnel/Unit Accountability	Operations	01/01/98	
26-02	Personnel Hair Safety/Grooming Stds.	Operations	02/13/92	44-91
03-07	Procedure for Wm. Amoss (508) Funds	Administrative	02/10/00	
01-06	Procedures for FRC Appeal Hearings	Administrative	07/18/05	04-05AM
03-01	Purchase/Contract/Fixed Asset Mgmt	Administrative	04/29/97	25-96
04-02	Reassignment of LOSAP Program Resp.	Administrative	05/23/01	18-00
02-01AM Records Management System		Administrative	11/15/04	
23-02	Requirements for EMS Membership	Operations	12/13/94	22-94
28-03	Rescue Squad Minimum Equip. Inventory	Operations	04/14/05	
26-06AM Respiratory Protection Policy		Operations	04/15/05	
25-01	Response Areas	Operations	09/08/94	
21-04AM Resp. Pol. for ALS 1 st Resp. App.		Operations	05/01/04	
26-03	Safety While on Apparatus	Operations	05/23/91	41-89AMII
25-03	Specialty Teams Policy	Operations	03/01/00	
01-07	Std. Apparatus Identification Graphic Design	n Administrative	03/02/01	

INDEX NO.	TITLE	ADMINISTRATIVE/ OPERATIONS	DATE	REG./AP# NO.
01-05	Standardized Log Book Policy	Administrative	07/01/99	
24-08	SOP for Helicopter Landings	Operations	04/15/00	
24-07AMII SOP for Safe Structure FF Operations		Operations	12/01/05	
26-07AM Use/Wear./Traffic Safety Vests.		Operations	06/01/05	
24-04	Vehicle Accident Response	Operations	04/01/95	
23-01	Vol. Firefighter Medical Standards	Operations	10/12/89	29-89AM
23-04	Vol. Membership Category: EMS Member	Operations	12/08/94	
03-04	Vol. Recruitment Cash Award Program	Administrative	11/30/89	28-89AM
03-02	Volunteer Standby Food Program	Administrative	01/12/89	15-88AM
04-01	Workers' Compensation Claims	Administrative	02/28/91	29-90

Policy/reg index updated 11-23-05